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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katy Ho2035
Peninsula SM

9.475 9.450 9.5759.275 37.775
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Toolson2054
Tricks

8.725 9.100 9.3009.300 36.425
11T 3 3 4 2 

2 

Ananya Kanagal2050
Tricks

8.850 9.000 9.5259.025 36.400
6 4 8T 2 3 

3 

Chelby Diaz2047
Tricks

8.800 9.375 8.7259.350 36.250
7T 2 2 15 4 

4 

Acacia Kuhtz2006
Clovis

9.100 8.875 9.1759.050 36.200
3 5 6T 6 5 

5 

Irina Krupnova2051
Tricks

8.750 8.825 8.8509.450 35.875
10 6 1 12 6 

6 

Sofia Marmon2008
Clovis

9.050 8.800 9.2508.525 35.625
4 7 15 5 7 

7 

Sophia Hwang2036
Peninsula SM

9.150 8.475 9.1008.750 35.475
2 12 11T 7 8 

8 

Violet Besmer2001
Clovis

8.600 8.750 9.3508.750 35.450
13 8 11T 3 9 

9 

Adelyn Nall2009
Clovis

8.800 8.600 8.9009.025 35.325
7T 9 8T 10T 10 

10 

Leila Dionisio2003
Clovis

8.775 8.250 9.0009.000 35.025
9 15 10 9 11 

11 

Roxanne Hardin2019
Excel

8.900 8.375 8.9008.725 34.900
5 14 13 10T 12 

12 

Miley Liu2007
Clovis

8.300 8.400 9.0509.050 34.800
14 13 6T 8 13 

13 

Stella Cravy2046
Tricks

8.100 8.550 8.8009.100 34.550
16 11 5 13T 14 

14 

Kaelyn Johnson2020
Excel

8.725 8.575 8.8008.400 34.500
11T 10 16 13T 15 

15 

Amelia Woo2055
Tricks

8.200 7.775 8.2758.675 32.925
15 16 14 16 16 

16 
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